05.-06.07.2008

Talentiade Sachsen und kindgerechter Wettkampf im Schwimmen

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 35

50m Brust Jungen
Lauf 1

Yannik Hammer
Maximilian Thiemig
Oliver Reinke
Maximilian Ulbricht

uf 2

Tim Schmieder
Kevin Kockisch
Friedrich-August KieBling
Robin Espenhayn
Niclas Tischendorf
Amadeus Brauning
Til Domke
Richard Hahnel

uf 3

Tim Hammer
Hannes Hotzel
Max Straube
Jorn Herzog
Jan Czaikowski
Farin Schneider
Robin Ullrich
Karl Lange

uf 4

Yannic Walther
Karim Fouad
Florens Wauer
Florian John
Fabian Krause
Nico Rudolph
Lars Adam
Fabian Kasparek
uf 5

Philipp Dressel-Putz
Pascal Ellmann

Dustin Boéttge

Christian Schneiderheinze
Oliver Leupold

Jan Kricke

Julian Schréter

Udo Sende
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Sportclub Riesa
SV Lok Gorlitz
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898

SSV Freiberg
Sportclub Riesa
Dresdner Delphine

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Dresdner Delphine
SSV Hoyerswerda

SC Poseidon Radebeul

USV TU Dresden

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SV Lok Gorlitz

SSV Hoyerswerda

SSV Hoyerswerda
Hainsberger SV

SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Post SV Leipzig

Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
Hainsberger SV

Post SV Leipzig

USV TU Dresden

SC DHfK Leipzig

SVV Plauen

SC DHfK Leipzig

SSV Leutzsch

Post SV Leipzig

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Handwerk Leipzig
SC Plauen 06
Dresdner SC 1898

00:54,93
00:54,23
00:54,56
00:54,97

00:53,37
00:52,96
00:52,30
00:52,16
00:52,16
00:52,58
00:53,36
00:53,79

00:52,14
00:51,39
00:50,84
00:50,25
00:50,49
00:50,93
00:51,81
00:52,15

00:49,75
00:49,03
00:48,24
00:48,09
00:48,09
00:48,92
00:49,06
00:50,18

00:47,44
00:47,00
00:45,72
00:43,12
00:44,94
00:46,74
00:47,32
00:47,49
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Hallenbad Riesa, Klotzer StraB3e



